
PO Box 130
Shell Lake, WI 54871-0130

ADDRESS SERVICE REQUESTED

TOWN OF BASHAW
LESA A DAHLSTROM
STEVE DEGNER
GENERAL ACCOUNT
W8885 COUNTY HIGHWAY B
SHELL LAKE WI 54871-4436

Managing Your Accounts
Telephone
Banking

800-736-7643

Phone Number 715-468-7858

Mailing Address
PO Box 130
Shell Lake WI  54871-0130

Website www.shelllakestatebank.com

Summary of Accounts

Account Type Account Number Ending Balance

NOW NP XXXXX9211 $140,003.85

NOW NP-XXXXX9211

Account Summary
Date Description Amount

07/01/2023 Beginning Balance $260,376.50

7 Credit(s) This Period $142,090.54

22 Debit(s) This Period $262,463.19

07/31/2023 Ending Balance $140,003.85

Interest Summary
Description Amount

Interest Earned From 07/01/2023 Through 07/31/2023

Annual Percentage Yield Earned 2.63%

Interest Days 31

Interest Earned $702.68

Interest Paid This Period $702.68

Interest Paid Year-to-Date $3,818.68

Minimum Balance $139,301.17

Average Ledger Balance $318,211.24

Average Available Balance $0.00

Account Activity

Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

07/01/2023 Beginning Balance $260,376.50

07/03/2023
WI PS ACH State of Wiscons RMR* IV* TAS230613325358*
* 37879.57\

$37,879.57 $298,256.07

07/06/2023
INTERNET BANKING TRANSFER 700003781 400646809
ARPA FUNDS TO GENRL TRUCK PURC

$48,345.31 $346,601.38

07/06/2023
Recur Payment 9149 CA CL.INTUIT.COM INTUIT * null
SEQ# 012977 07/06 10:59

$1,354.63 $345,246.75

07/12/2023
INTERNET BANKING TRANSFER 700001219 400443284
CAPITAL ROAD OUTLAY TRANSFER

$46,100.00 $391,346.75

07/12/2023
WI PS ACH State of Wiscons RMR* IV* Fire Dues 2023390*
* 4857.44\

$4,857.44 $396,204.19

07/12/2023 CHECK # 15095 $59.60 $396,144.59

07/12/2023 CHECK # 15087 $1,164.43 $394,980.16

07/13/2023 CHECK # 15076 $1,077.42 $393,902.74

07/14/2023 CHECK # 15098 $228.00 $393,674.74

07/18/2023 CHECK # 15093 $49.54 $393,625.20

07/18/2023 CHECK # 15091 $261.90 $393,363.30

07/19/2023 CHECK # 15100 $61.90 $393,301.40
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NOW NP-XXXXX9211 (continued)

Account Activity (continued)

Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance

07/19/2023 CHECK # 15080 $74.00 $393,227.40

07/19/2023 CHECK # 5085 $145.56 $393,081.84

07/19/2023 CHECK # 15092 $1,952.00 $391,129.84

07/19/2023 CHECK # 15089 $2,665.18 $388,464.66

07/20/2023 Barron Electric Elec Pymt XXXXXX0510 $68.18 $388,396.48

07/24/2023
WI PS ACH State of Wiscons RMR* IV*
DORSLFEMUN-201546* * 2.08\

$2.08 $388,398.56

07/24/2023
WI PS ACH State of Wiscons RMR* IV*
DORSLFSHRJ-044592* * 4203.46\

$4,203.46 $392,602.02

07/24/2023 CHECK # 15084 $145.57 $392,456.45

07/25/2023 CHECK # 15097 $645.52 $391,810.93

07/25/2023 CHECK # 15086 $1,077.41 $390,733.52

07/25/2023 CHECK # 15096 $9,000.00 $381,733.52

07/25/2023 CHECK # 15094 $87,650.00 $294,083.52

07/27/2023 CHECK # 15099 $153,675.62 $140,407.90

07/28/2023 CHECK # 15101 $405.00 $140,002.90

07/28/2023 CHECK # 15072 $596.75 $139,406.15

07/31/2023 CHECK # 15090 $104.98 $139,301.17

07/31/2023 INTEREST $702.68 $140,003.85

07/31/2023 Ending Balance $140,003.85

Checks Cleared
Check Nbr Date Amount

5085 07/19/2023 $145.56

15072* 07/28/2023 $596.75

15076* 07/13/2023 $1,077.42

15080* 07/19/2023 $74.00

15084* 07/24/2023 $145.57

15086* 07/25/2023 $1,077.41

15087 07/12/2023 $1,164.43

Check Nbr Date Amount

15089* 07/19/2023 $2,665.18

15090 07/31/2023 $104.98

15091 07/18/2023 $261.90

15092 07/19/2023 $1,952.00

15093 07/18/2023 $49.54

15094 07/25/2023 $87,650.00

15095 07/12/2023 $59.60

Check Nbr Date Amount

15096 07/25/2023 $9,000.00

15097 07/25/2023 $645.52

15098 07/14/2023 $228.00

15099 07/27/2023 $153,675.62

15100 07/19/2023 $61.90

15101 07/28/2023 $405.00

* Indicates skipped check number

Daily Balances

Date Amount

07/03/2023 $298,256.07

07/06/2023 $345,246.75

07/12/2023 $394,980.16

07/13/2023 $393,902.74

07/14/2023 $393,674.74

Date Amount

07/18/2023 $393,363.30

07/19/2023 $388,464.66

07/20/2023 $388,396.48

07/24/2023 $392,456.45

07/25/2023 $294,083.52

Date Amount

07/27/2023 $140,407.90

07/28/2023 $139,406.15

07/31/2023 $140,003.85

Overdraft and Returned Item Fees

Total for this period Total year-to-date

Total Overdraft Fees $0.00 $0.00

Total Returned Item Fees $0.00 $0.00
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#0000 #0000$48,345.31 $46,100.0007/06/2023 07/12/2023

#5085 #15072$145.56 $596.7507/19/2023 07/28/2023

#15076 #15080$1,077.42 $74.0007/13/2023 07/19/2023

#15084 #15086$145.57 $1,077.4107/24/2023 07/25/2023

#15087 #15089$1,164.43 $2,665.1807/12/2023 07/19/2023
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#15090 #15091$104.98 $261.9007/31/2023 07/18/2023

#15092 #15093$1,952.00 $49.5407/19/2023 07/18/2023

#15094 #15095$87,650.00 $59.6007/25/2023 07/12/2023

#15096 #15097$9,000.00 $645.5207/25/2023 07/25/2023

#15098 #15099$228.00 $153,675.6207/14/2023 07/27/2023
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#15100 #15101$61.90 $405.0007/19/2023 07/28/2023

0000000008109211
TOWN OF BASHAW XXXXX9211 Statement Ending 07/31/2023 Page 6 of 6

303D5B390D2BB442B6D33A1EDAF49805 20230731 Checking Account Statements


